
TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule 
Thursday, November 20 – Wednesday, November 26, 2014   
 
12:00 AM     Bio-connections Lecture: HPV & Cervical Cancer (1h, 1m)  
  1:01 AM     Veterans Recognition Event (1h, 6m)  
  2:07 AM     How Veterans Benefits Pay for Long Term Care (27m)  
  3:00 AM     St Vincent Breast Cancer Awareness Luncheon (1h, 12m)  
  4:30 AM     Navigating Your Job Search (51m)  
  6:00 AM    Govt: Board of Education 11/12 Meeting (52m)  
  7:00 AM     Govt: Police Commission 11/12 Meeting (40m) 
  8:00 AM     Govt: Inland Wetland & Watercourse 11/12 Meeting (54m)  
10:00 AM    Govt: Water Pollution Control Authority 11/12 Meeting (54m)  
11:00 AM    Govt: Emergency Shelter Building 11/13 Meeting (22m)  
11:30 AM    Commercial Property Clean Energy Info Session (53m)  
12:30 PM    Overwhelmed to Successful: Plan & Time Manage (53m)  
  1:30 PM    St. Vincent Lecture: Women & Heart Disease (40m)  
  2:30 PM    Staying Connected in the Disconnected World of Dementia (1h)  
  3:30 PM    Dr. Joe & Co. Cabaret Concert (1h, 30m)  
  5:00 PM    Overwhelmed to Successful: Plan & Time Manage (53m)  
  6:00 PM    Govt: Water Pollution Control Authority 11/12 Meeting (54m)  
  7:00 PM    Govt: Emergency Shelter Building 11/13 Meeting (22m)  
  7:30 PM    Govt: Planning & Zoning 11/19 Meeting (1h, 27m)  
  9:00 PM    TPAUD Underage Drinking Forum (1h, 27m)  
10:30 PM    Staying Connected in the Disconnected World of Dementia (1h)  
11:30 PM    Pride in Our Past: Trumbull Historical Society (23m)  
 
Frequency:  
Commercial Property 11:30 am 
Dementia  2:30 pm, 10:30 pm 
Dr Joe Cabaret Concert 3:30 pm 
Govt: BOE  6 am 
Govt: EMSBC  11 am, 7 pm 
Govt: Inland Wetland 8 am 
Govt: Police   7 am 
Govt: Planning & Zoning 7:30 pm 
Govt: WPCA  10 am, 6 pm 
HPV & Cervical Cancer Midnight 
Navigating Job Search 4:30 am 
Overwhelmed  12:30 pm, 5 pm 
Pride In Our Past  11:30 pm 
St Vs Breast Cancer 3 am 
St. Vs Women Heart 1:30 pm 
TPAUD Underage Drink 9 pm 
Veterans Recognition 1:01 am 
Veterans Long Term 2:07 am 
 


